
Fall 2021 Norwegian Cooking Classes Registration 
 

Sons of Norway District 5 Cultural Program     Connie Aiello 

To register for your FREE class:  
 

Please put the Class Code in the subject line.  
 
NOTE: If registering for more than one class, please send a separate email for each class.  
 
Please make sure to use the email address you would like the Zoom meeting invitation to me sent to. 
 
Email example: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Send class registration to: son5cookingclass@gmail.com 
 
Supplies: A computer, laptop, or tablet with a camera and mic as well as a fast, reliable internet connection. 

Special Instructions: Registrants should be familiar logging into a Zoom meeting via their computer or Zoom app prior to the class. 

If you have never used Zoom before, contact Connie at son5cookingclass@gmail.com with the Subject line: Zoom Practice. I will 

send you a practice link, we will check out your camera and microphone to make sure they are working.  

You will receive a link to the Zoom class, instructions, and a copy of the recipe via email sometime during the week prior to the class. 

From: olebull@gmail.com 
To: son5cookingclass@gmail.com 
 
Subject: KVF-1  
 
Please register me for the Kvæfjordkake Class on Nov 17.  
 
Thank you,   
Ole Bull 
Violin Lodge 
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Fall 2021 Norwegian Cooking Classes Registration 
 

Sons of Norway District 5 Cultural Program     Connie Aiello 

CLASS CODE CLASS DATE REGISTRATION DEADINE 

Kvæfjordkake KVF-1 Wednesday, November 17 @ 6pm CST Monday, November 8 

 KVF-2 Friday, November 19 @ 4pm CST Monday, November 8 

 KVF-3 Saturday, December 4 @ 10am CST Wednesday, November 24 

Sandbakkel, Rosette, and Fattigmann SRF-1 Sunday, November 14 @ 1pm CST Monday, November 8 

 SRF-2 Tuesday, December 7 @ 6pm CST Wednesday, November 24 

Lussekatter (St Lucia Buns) LUS-1 Wednesday, December 8 @ 6pm CST Wednesday, November 24 

 LUS-2 Saturday, December 11 @ 10am CST Wednesday, December 1 

Pavlova with Lemon Custard  PAV-1 Sunday, November 21 @ 6p CST  Wednesday, November 10 

 PAV-2 Tuesday, December 14 @ 6pm CST Wednesday, December 1 

Scandinavian Almond Cake SAC-1 Wednesday, December 1 @ 6pm CST Sunday, November 21 

 SAC-2 Monday, December 20 @ 6pm CST Friday, December 10 

 


